
1. SSV Dielheim 5354
2. SR Schatthausen 4991
3. SGi Gauangelloch 4975
4. SSV Baiertal I 4955
5. SV Walldorf V 4696
6. SSV Baiertal II 4498
7. SV Walldorf IV 4493
8. SSV Rauenberg II 4309

1039 1000

349 353
355 322
335 325

303

646 876

319 290
327 320

0 266
0

979 957

331 329
320 318
328 310
273 0
313

992 1064

341 351
315 343
336 370

357

Tabelle Kreisklasse LuPi 2023 / 24      5. Wettkampf  21.01.2024

SV Walldorf  IV

SGi Gauangelloch

Hartmann, Erik

Grulich Eric
AK Arnold, Jürgen

SSV Rauenberg  II

Berghaus, Lukas

Schreck, Wolfgang
AK

Candrela, André

SR Schatthausen 

SSV Baiertal  I

Sauer, Ernst
Wagner, Marco

Peters, Andrej
AK Sok, Sophoan

Esmaeili, Reza Manser, Heiko

SV Walldorf  V

Steidel, Michael
AK

AK Brunkow, Markus

Greulich, Michael

Gou, Richard
AK

Nohe, Nicolas
Stricker, Alfred

Hoffmann Werner
Ak  Manser, Heiko

Bassauer, Eugen
Himmelmann Dieter

SSV Dielheim

Lauer, Frank
Lindenblatt, Dennis
Wipfler, Daniel
Ak Rausch, Jan

SSV Baiertal  II

Billam-Kreikemeier, Eric
Ries, Ralf




